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Covid-19 and Library Services

REALM REALM VISUAL AID

PROJECT oc.lc/realm-project

e Data driven decision making

How long the virus survives on commonly
e REALM Project used library, archive, and museum materials

* New York University, The Barbara

Goldsmith Preservation &

DVD case

Conservation Department ik

e Austin — Travis County Key N;m
Indicators for Staging =

e Travis County COVID-19 Risked e
Based Guidelines t“sw

e Quarantine of materials e

e Staff and public safety measures i ke

Synthetic leather

Item testedin an ’ Itern showed trace amount of » Item was above LOQ ™

unstacked configuration. virus after testing. after testing.




Covid-19 Services and
Accomplishments

4%



250,000

200,000

150,000

100,000

50,000

Library Visits- Physical

Stats

Library Visits- Electronic

250,000
206,738
200,000 182,952
150,000
galiee> 100,000
50,000
0
FY 2019 FY 2020 FY 2019
Total Visits
450,000
400,000 £S5 620
350,000 315943
300,000
250,000
200,000
150,000
100,000
50,000
0
FY 2019 FY 2020

224,278

FY 2020



45,000

40,000

35,000

30,000

25,000

20,000

15,000

10,000

5,000

Pandemic’s Effect on eResource Usage

40,374

12,955

13,489

—

eBooks/ eAudiobooks

Training Resources

® Oct 19 to Mar 20 Mar 20 to Sept 20

Genealogy Resources



New Electronic Resources

L
biblioboard

eBook lending and tools to help libraries
and their community to create, share, and
discover local content.

b

On demand, anytime, anywhere elLearning
for all ages and levels including live virtual

tutoring for students available 7 days a week.

*

Supports veterans and their families with
navigating the VA bureaucracy, providing
academic tutoring and employment
transition assistance.

(r: CAREER
\U: ONLINE
HIGH SCHOOL

Experience the joy of making with over
1000 award-winning video classes taught
by top designers and artists.

r'::‘GALE BUSINESS

EE i
LPLAN BUILDER %

Step-by-step online tool for creating or
updating a business plan in order to optimize
a business or nonprofit.

Libros ilustrados, interactivos, y graficos en
espanol para ninos.

PB|d| 5UL

Platform to create, edit, format and
generate print-ready and eBook formats
for your book. Self-publishing made easy!



Covid-19 services survey

How well do you think the library is Which of these resources do you think
engaging the community during are most important for the community?
COVID-19?

Virtual programs and workshops

Regularly-scheduled one-on-one
resume/job help

M Poor mFair mGood M OQustanding
Regularly-scheduled one-on-one help

navigating the library’s eResources

Regularly-scheduled reference and _
information service hours

o

20 40 60 80 100 120 r



oAl. AULUST L [ LU AV - 4 FM

MOBILE ﬁW?Z
BLOOD WATERCOLOR
SEA TURTLE

I.LE D R | v E . # L_f: _____________________

widaa will

Indtfwctianal

pramiara on Saprtembar 17
a1 B30 g om YouTibe., S4a
wabiite for aferimaticn an
regiatratian and suppli
piekup.

WE ARE BLOOD

DRAWN TOGETHER SINCE 1951

Pfluge

ONLINE REGISTRATION
JUNE T - JUNE 30

rNCE

F“LL_i-m.J

REGISTER NOW! SAT | Septembe

Pllugerville Public Library @ library.pflugenvilletx.gov

-asEk LA™ A i S
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